1 FRONT BUMPER

4 GRILLE MOULDING UPPER

7 TAIL LAMP

10 FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE

13 ENGINE COVER UPPER

NO CODE
1 MZB069 NA
2 MZBF069 NA
3 MZG069 NA
4 MZHMO069 NA
5 MZB068 NA
6 MZHL069 LA
MZHL069 RA
7 MZL069 LA
MZL069 RA
8 MZRL069 LA
MZRLO069 RA
9 MZFL069 LA
MZFL069 RA
10 MZFC069 LB
MZFC069 RB
11 MZBS067 LA
MZBS067 RA
12 MZBS068 LA
MZBS068 RA
13 MZEU069 CA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER
FRONT BUMPER FINISHER

GRILLE BK W/CHROME MOULDING

GRILLE MOULDING UPPER
REAR BUMPER

HEAD LAMP LED LH

HEAD LAMP LED RH

TAIL LAMP LH

TAIL LAMP RH

REFLECTOR TAIL LAMP LH
REFLECTOR TAIL LAMP RH
FOG LAMP LH

FOG LAMP RH

FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE LH
FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE RH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH
REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH
REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH
ENGINE COVER UPPER

MAZDA 6 2017

M

5 REAR BUMPER

8 REFLECTOR TAIL LAMP

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

MODEL YEAR OEM
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-50-031
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-50-1T1
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-50-712
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-50-033F
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GJR9-50-221A
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GMG5-51-041E
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GMG5-51-031E
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-51-160
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2-F51-150
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-51-3G0
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-51-3F0
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GHP9-51-690A
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GHP9-51-680A
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-50-C21
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-50-C11
MAZDA 6 2014-2021 GHP9-50-0U1C
MAZDA 6 2014-2021 GHP9-50-0T1B
MAZDA 6 2014-2021 GJR9-50-2J1
MAZDA 6 2014-2021 GJR9-50-2H1
MAZDA 6 2017-2019 GW2F-50-717
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FOG LAMP

NW
4.30
1.16
5.41
0.55
4.50
3.64
3.64

4.50
6.00
0.42
0.42
5.30
5.30
10.60
10.60

GW
4.60
1.28
5.46
0.58
5.00
5.60
5.60

5.00
8.00
0.45
0.45
6.71
6.71
12.69
12.69

REAR BUMPER BRACKET

M3

0.0800
0.0250
0.1512
0.0184
0.0700
0.0909
0.0909

0.0600
0.0700
0.0052
0.0052
0.0700
0.0700
0.1000
0.1000

PART LINK




